Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
HALO
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  feat    u r es

S L D 6 0 6 8 3 0 W H
S L D 6 0 6 9 3 0 W H
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: SLD606830WH
Junction Box Installation: Order junction box separately, as supplied by others, to complete installation.
Recessed Installation: Order Halo recessed housing separately to complete installation.
Models Color Rendering Index Color Temperature (CCT) Finish
SLD606= 6” Surface LED Downlight,
120V
8=80 CRI
9=90 CRI
30=3000K WH=White
Halo and All-Pro UL Listed Compatibility
HOUSING COMPATIBILITY
The SLD6 is UL Listed or Classified for use with any 5 or 6 inch diameter recessed housing constructed of steel or aluminum with an internal volume that exceeds 107.9 in³
in addition to those noted below:
Compatible Halo LED Housings with LED luminaire connector (high-efficacy compliant)
HALO
Recessed Can Size Catalog Number Description
5" H550ICAT 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, AIR-TITE, New Construction Housing
H550RICAT 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, AIR-TITE, Remodel Housing
6"
H750ICAT 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, AIR-TITE, New Construction Housing
H750RICAT 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, AIR-TITE, Remodel Housing
H750T 6" LED, Non-IC, AIR-TITE, New Construction Housing
H750RINTD010 6" LED, Non-IC, AIR-TITE, Remodel International Housing, 0-10V DC Dimming
H750TCP 6" LED, Non-IC, New Construction/Remodel Chicago Plenum Housing
H2750ICAT 6” LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, AIR-TITE, New Construction Housing
Compatible Halo Incandescent E26 Screwbase Housings
HALO
5"